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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 18)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

South Highway 89 Prop
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition Cl
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

Proposition #1 START Buses
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

Proposition #2 PatksRec Hsng-Maint
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

Proposition #3 CWC
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

Proposition #4 Ped Improvements
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

3,189
2.665
5,854

0
129

2,959
2,842
5,801

0
182

Proposition #5 Rec Ctr Renovation
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

Proposition #6 START Site Housing
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

Propostion #7 Redmond-Hall
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

Propostion #9 Fire Stations
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

Propostion #10 Living Center
(VOTE FOR) 1

FOR the Proposition (1 )
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ).

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

• • 3,712
• • 2,104
• . 5.816

1
• • 166

2.468
3.320

• . . 5,788
3

• • . 192

• • • 2.855
• • • 2.992
• • • 5,847

0
• • • 136

1,966
3,771
5,737

1
245

• . . 4,219
• . . 1.603
• . . 5.822

3
158

• • • 4.073
• • • 1,845
• • • 5.918

0
• • . 65

18 100.00
13,173
5,983

1 .02
45.42

.01

3,646 62.53
2,185 37.47
5.831

2
150

2.451 42.32
3.340 57.68
5,791

1
191

3.204 54.82
2,641 45.18
5.845

2
136

54.48
45.52

51.01
48.99

Propostion #8 Fleet Maint-Bus Storage
(VOTE FOR) 1

63.82
36.18

42.64
57.36

48.83
51.17

34.27
65.73

72.47
27.53

68.82
31.18


