

RUN DATE: 05/04/17 11:09 AM

REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001

		VOTES PERCENT		VOTES PERCENT	
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 18) . . . . .	18	100.00			
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . .	13,173				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . .	5,983				
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . .	1	.02			
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . .		45.42			
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . .		.01			
South Highway 89 Prop (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	3,646	62.53			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,185	37.47			
Total . . . . .	5,831				
Over Votes . . . . .	2				
Under Votes . . . . .	150				
Proposition #1 START Buses (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,451	42.32			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	3,340	57.68			
Total . . . . .	5,791				
Over Votes . . . . .	1				
Under Votes . . . . .	191				
Proposition #2 ParksRec Hsng-Maint (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	3,204	54.82			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,641	45.18			
Total . . . . .	5,845				
Over Votes . . . . .	2				
Under Votes . . . . .	136				
Proposition #3 CWC (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	3,189	54.48			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,665	45.52			
Total . . . . .	5,854				
Over Votes . . . . .	0				
Under Votes . . . . .	129				
Proposition #4 Ped Improvements (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,959	51.01			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,842	48.99			
Total . . . . .	5,801				
Over Votes . . . . .	0				
Under Votes . . . . .	182				
Proposition #5 Rec Ctr Renovation (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	3,712	63.82			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,104	36.18			
Total . . . . .	5,816				
Over Votes . . . . .	1				
Under Votes . . . . .	166				
Proposition #6 START Site Housing (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,468	42.64			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	3,320	57.36			
Total . . . . .	5,788				
Over Votes . . . . .	3				
Under Votes . . . . .	192				
Proposition #7 Redmond-Hall (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,855	48.83			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	2,992	51.17			
Total . . . . .	5,847				
Over Votes . . . . .	0				
Under Votes . . . . .	136				
Proposition #8 Fleet Maint-Bus Storage (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	1,966	34.27			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	3,771	65.73			
Total . . . . .	5,737				
Over Votes . . . . .	1				
Under Votes . . . . .	245				
Proposition #9 Fire Stations (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	4,219	72.47			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	1,603	27.53			
Total . . . . .	5,822				
Over Votes . . . . .	3				
Under Votes . . . . .	158				
Proposition #10 Living Center (VOTE FOR) 1					
FOR the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	4,073	68.82			
AGAINST the Proposition (1 ) . . . . .	1,845	31.18			
Total . . . . .	5,918				
Over Votes . . . . .	0				
Under Votes . . . . .	65				